Pl Namn
Klass C1

Izabell Sjodin
Martin Otterbo
Viktor Persson
Jerry Siitari

Peter Akerling
Tobias Hed

Ove Molin

Tony Assarsson
Thomas Jonsson
10 Stefan Pettersson
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Klass C2

Stefan Onerud
Johan Modigh
Magnus Nord
Kenneth Hed
Bjorn Grubb
Anders Edman
Rolf Johansson
Robin Svensson
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Klass C3

Bengt Forsling
Mattias Bergman
Roger Bjorkman
Jonas Hjort
Jan-Ola Jansson
Per Lindberg
Mikael Bergner
Niklas Dahlin
Andreas Englund
10 David Lindstrém
11 Monica Hjertgvist
12 Stig-Goran Jansson
12 Stefan Siitari

14 Karl Hdkansson
15 Fredrik Rosevall
16 Jan Hjertqvist

17 Magnus Emilsson
18 Patrik Manlig

19 Jarmo Kekarainen
20 Kenneth Garp
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Klass D2

1 Katri Andriainen
Annica Strom
3 Camilla Siitari

N

Klass D3
1 Malin Hellstrom

Klass Jun
1 Markus Deronius

Klass B2

Camilla Siitari
Robin Svensson
Anders Edman

WN -

Sandvikens PSK

Hammarmorkret 2015

Klubb

Gavle PK

Gavle PK
Sandvikens PSK
Alvdalens PK
Sandvikens PSK
Alvdalens PK
Sandvikens PSK
Hedemora PK
Sandvikens PSK
Sandvikens PSK

Balsta SS

P4 IF

Sala PK
Alvdalens PK
Alvdalens PK
Orero PSSK
Soderhamns PSK
Stratjara PSG

Ockelbo PSk
Ekens PSF
Résbo PSK
Alvdalens PK
Falu Sport & PSK
Bollnds PSK
Forsa PK
Bromma PK

Sala PK

Bollnas PSK
Résbo PSK
Soderhamns PSK
Alvdalens PK
Uppsala HF
Orero PSSK
Résbo PSK

Falu Sport & PSK
Gavle PK
Sandvikens PSK
Bromma PK

Sandvikens PSK
Sandvikens PSK
Alvdalens PK

Falu Sport & PSK

Alvdalens PK

Alvdalens PK
Stratjara PSG
Orero PSSK
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Summa
35 /16
33 /15
32 /16
32 /14
26 / 11
23 /11
22 [ 12
18 / 12
18 / 10
16 /9

34 [ 17
34 /16
32 /17
31 /15
30 / 15
29 / 14
26 / 15
24 | 11
36 / 17
36 / 17
36 /17
36 / 17
36 / 17
36 /17
36 /17
36 /17
36 / 17
35 /17
35 /17
35 /17
35 /17
35 /17
35 /16
34 [ 17
34 /16
34 | 16
31/ 16
29 / 14
31/ 15
30 /16
18 / 11
35 /15
33 /15
34 | 17
27 [ 11
26 / 13

P M Pris

13 B 150 kr

11
8
16
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17
11

18
13
14

22
21
19
19
18
17
15
12
11
23
19
18
18
17
11
10
12

18
20

17
14

10
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120 kr
100 kr

120 kr
100 kr

180 kr
140 kr
120 kr
120 kr

80 kr

100 kr

100 kr

16:30



Hammarmorkret 2015

Pl Namn Klubb Sthl Stn2 Stn3 Stn4 Stn5 Stn6 Summa P M Pris
Klass B3
1 Stefan Siitari Alvdalens PK 6/3 6/2 6/2 6/4 6/2 614 36 /17 17 B 120 kr
2 Karl Hakansson Uppsala HF 6/3 6/2 6/2 6/4 6/2 5/4 35 /17 10 B 80 kr
3 Magnus Emilsson Falu Sport & PSK 6/3 5/1 6/2 6/4 6/2 61/4 35/16 14 B
4 Bengt Forsling Ockelbo PSk 6/3 6/2 6/2 6/4 6/2 413 34 /16 12
5 Stig-Goran Jansson Sodderhamns PSK 6/3 6/2 6/2 5/3 6/2 5/4 34 /16 9
Klass R1
1 Jerry Siitari Alvdalens PK 6/2 6/2 5/2 5/3 6/2 51/3 33 /14 20 80 kr
2 lzabell Sjodin Gavle PK 6/3 6/2 6/2 6/4 6/2 211 32 /14 0
Klass R2
1 Robin Svensson Stratjara PSG 6/2 6/2 6/1 6/3 6/2 61/4 36 /14 21 S 100 kr
2 Johan Modigh P4 IF 6/3 6/2 6/2 6/4 5/2 6173 35 /16 17 80 kr
3 Kent Onerud Balsta SS 5/2 6/2 5/1 4/2 6/2 61/2 32 /11 7
4 Tony EkI6v Géavle PSK 4/3 4/1 3/2 5/3 6/2 51/4 27 /15 12
5 Anders Edman Orebro PSSK 5/3 4/2 0/0 5/4 6/2 61/2 26 /13 7
Klass R3
1 Roger Bjorkman Rasbo PSK 6/3 6/2 6/2 6/4 6/2 614 36 /17 22 S 160 kr
1 Per Lindberg Bollnas PSK 6/3 6/2 6/2 6/4 6/2 61/4 36 /17 22 S 160 kr
3 David Lindstrom Bollnds PSK 6/3 6/2 6/2 6/4 6/2 614 36 /17 21 S 120 kr
4 Patrik Manlig Gavle PK 6/3 6/2 6/2 6/4 6/2 614 36 /17 18 S 100 kr
5 Kenneth Garp Bromma PK 6/3 6/2 6/2 6/4 6/2 61/4 36 /17 16 S 80 kr
6 Mattias Bergman Ekens PSF 6/3 6/2 6/2 6/4 6/2 614 36 /17 13 S
7 Niklas Dahlin Bromma PK 6/3 6/2 6/2 6/4 6/2 614 36 /17 12 S
8 Jonas Hijort Alvdalens PK 6/3 5/2 6/2 6/4 6/2 61/4 35 /17 22
9 Magnus Emilsson Falu Sport & PSK 6/3 6/2 5/2 6/4 6/2 614 35 /17 16
10 Bengt Forsling Ockelbo PSk 6/3 6/2 6/2 5/4 6/2 614 35 /17 15
11 Karl Hdkansson Uppsala HF 6/3 6/2 6/2 5/4 6/2 61/4 35 /17 13
12 Jan Hjertqvist Résbo PSK 6/3 6/2 6/2 5/4 6/2 514 34 /17 18
13 Fredrik Rosevall Orebro PSSK 5/2 6/2 5/2 6/3 6/2 6/2 34 /13 10
14 Stig-Goran Jansson Sdderhamns PSK 6/3 6/2 4/2 5/4 6/2 614 33 /17 10
15 Stefan Siitari Alvdalens PK 3/2 6/2 6/2 4/3 6/2 61/4 31 /15 13
16 Andreas Englund Sala PK 6/3 0/0 6/2 6/4 6/2 614 30 /15 11
17 Jarmo Kekarainen Sandvikens PSK 6/3 5/2 4/2 5/3 5/2 4/2 29 / 14 14
Klass A2
1 Berndt Mix Saters PSF 6/3 6/2 6/2 5/3 6/2 614 35 /16 13 B 120 kr
2 Johan Modigh P4 IF 6/3 6/2 4/2 6/4 6/2 614 34 /17 21 80 kr
3 Magnus Nord Sala PK 6/3 6/2 6/2 5/3 5/2 61/4 34 /16 5
4 Robin Svensson Stratjara PSG 5/2 6/2 4712 6/3 6/2 61/2 33 /13 8
5 Bjorn Grubb Alvdalens PK 2/1 3/1 4/2 6/4 5/2 614 26 / 14 17
6 Kenneth Hed Alvdalens PK 4 /2 512 472 1/1 42 51/4 23 /13 7
7 Katri Andriainen Sandvikens PSK 3/2 6/2 4712 3/3 5/2 2/1 23 /12 6
Klass A3
1 Per Lindberg Bollnas PSK 6/3 6/2 6/2 6/4 6/2 61/4 36 /17 23 S 150 kr
2 Mattias Bergman Ekens PSF 6/3 6/2 6/2 6/4 6/2 61/4 36 /17 22 S 120 kr
3 Roger Bjérkman Résbo PSK 6/3 6/2 6/2 6/4 6/2 614 36 /17 16 S 100 kr
4 Fredrik Rosevall Orebro PSSK 6/3 6/2 6/2 6/3 6/2 612 36 /14 13 S 80 kr
5 Roger Norén Sandvikens PSK 6/3 6/2 5/2 6/4 6/2 61/4 35 /17 20 B
6 Niklas Dahlin Bromma PK 5/3 6/2 6/2 6/4 6/2 61/4 35 /17 11 B
7 Mikael Bergner Forsa PK 6/3 6/2 6/2 5/3 6/2 61/4 35/16 18 B
8 Stefan Eklund Hedemora PK 6/3 6/2 6/2 6/4 6/2 513 35 /16 13 B
9 David Lindstrom Bollnas PSK 4/3 6/2 6/2 6/4 6/2 61/4 34 /17 15

Sandvikens PSK 16:30



Pl Namn

10 Jonas Hjort

11 Monica Hjertqvist
12 Kenneth Garp
13 Jan Hjertqvist

Sandvikens PSK

Klubb
Alvdalens PK
R&sbo PSK
Bromma PK
Résbo PSK
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Summa
34 | 16
34 | 15
33 /16
32 /16

P M Pris

22
16
13
10
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